Jeffrey M. Briel
jbriel@ i

Senior Director of Sales ‘
Strawberry Square |
320 Market St. |
Suite 4738 East

Harrisburg PA 17101
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sigma-resources.com

James H. Tinney

Government Solutions Executive

Phone 717.651.3007
Fax 717.651.3182
Mobile 717.576.1719

@ James_Tinney@compaid.com

Computer Aid, Inc. A
E— 470 Friendship Road

Suite 300
Harrishurg, PA 17111
www.compaid.com

“World Leader in IT
Wetrics and Productivity.”

High Praductivity - Fixed Price - On Time - Within Budget - Defined Processes - Metrics

Phillip R. Gring
Chief Operating Cfficer

99 November Drive, Suite 202
Camp Hill, PA 17011

Phone 717.612.9561

Cell 717.319.0711

Fax 717.612.9561
pgring@trecomsystems.com
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www.trecomsystems.com

(Al Stephen Pacchioli

Computer 43, Inc CLIENT SOLUTIONS EXECUTIVE

Computer Aid, Inc.
470 Friendship Road
Suite 300
Harrisburg, PA 17111

717.651.3164
717.526.8759
717.651.3288

I stephen_pacchioli@compaid.com
www.caioffices.com

RRSC
SOLUTIONS

John Robinson
Technical Preject Manager

T 484.648.0970
C 347.871.4470
F610.374.6721
jrebinson@rscsolutions.com
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Shannon Bradley

Account Manager

2120 Market Street
Suite 100
Camp Hill, PA 17011

Phone: (717) 214-8000 Ext. 101
Cell: (717) 585-4744

Fax: (717) 214-8004

Email: sbradley@m-inc.com

M O M E NTU IVI Gain Momentum... Produce Results!

Management Consulting Womnen Owned Small Business

Sandeep Patel

€3 5.CS STLUTIONS ™I Monager

5020 Rifter Rd, Suite 109
Mechanicsburg PA 17055

tel. (717) 766 6465
mob. (717) 254 5847

spatel@sicssolutions.net
www.slessolutions.net

SLCS Solutions Inc
dba
Leverage Technologies

Drew Ellis
Manager

WWW.OSTGLOBAL.COM
5000 Ritter Road

Suite105
Mechanicsburg, PA 17055
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T717.590.5473
C717.639.8011

DMEllis@ostglobal.com



